	03-28-2001				
FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OM6 0851-0027	101650951	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
1-1-01	ON FORM COVER SHEET MARKS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		al document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	7			
New New	Assignment	License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name				
Reel # 002189 Frame # 0613	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying	parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name Dove Medical, Inc.		06212000			
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Co	rporation Association			
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Virginia				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving	parties attached			
Name Precision Dynamics Corpor	ation				
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 13880 Del Sur Street					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) San Fernando	California	91340-3490			
Individual General Partnership	Linineu Fanileianio III	Zip Code document to be recorded is an asignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation Association Association Association					
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	<del></del>	ocument from Assignment.)			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to everage					
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Shaet. Send commanits regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affeirs, Office of Menagement and Budget, Paperwark Reduction Project (0951-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. Bee OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.  Mail documents to be recorded with required Cover sheet(s) information to:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002263 FRAME: 0495

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		U.S. Department of Commerce Patant and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic F	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receive	ring Party only.			
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number				
Name	Thomas P. Mahoney				
Address (line 1)	366 San Miguel Drive				
Address (line 2)	Suite 312				
Address (line 3)	Newport Beach, California 92660				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docume including any attachments.	ent # 1			
Trademark A	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	fark if additional numbers attached			
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH nu				
Trac	lemark Application Number(s) Registration 2121425	n Number(s)			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1					
Fee Amoun	fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00			
Method o	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account				
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: #[	13-1015			
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No			
Statement a	nd Signature				
aitac	te best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and con- hed copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit accour- ated herein.	rect and any nt are authorized, as:			
Thomas P.	- Low Norther	-6/4/00			
	of Person Signing	Date Signed			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002263 FRAME: 0496

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK** 

11·13·W

	MADKE ONLY					
TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
X New	X Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel #  Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date  Month Day Year					
Corrective Document	Change of Name					
Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date  Month Day Year					
Name Dove Medical, Inc.	06212000					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	tion Virginia					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Precision Dynamics Corporati	on					
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 13880 Del Sur Street						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) San Fernando	California 91340-3490					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.  Other Other						
	document from Assignment.)					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	document from Assignment.)					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington PEWARK

REEL: 002263 FRAME: 0497

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B <b>P</b>	age 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Par	rty only.		
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code	and Telephone Number 949 718-112	0		
Name	Thomas P. Mahoney				
Address (line 1)	366 San Miguel Drive				
Address (line 2)	Suite 312				
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)	Newport Beach, California 926				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the	attached conveyance document	# 1		
	including any attachments.				
	Application Number(s) or Registr Trademark Application Number or the Registration	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ditional numbers attached or the same property).		
	demark Application Number(s)	Registration Num			
		2121415			
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of	of properties involved. # 1			
Fee Amoun					
		Deposit Account 40.00			
Deposit Account					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: # 13-1015					
	Authorization	n to charge additional fees: Yes	X No .		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Thomas P.		DOOR HOLDER	4/6/00		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Dane Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002263 FRAME: 0498

118-18-00 [0:14 From 18ANDERS, BANDET, SOLDMAN, et. 2].

3105833435

T-288 P.02/62 Job-082

## ABBRONNERNT

WHENEAN, Dove Medical, Inc. (DOVE) is a Virginia compension with a principal business address of 301 Anderson Avenue, Rockville, henyland. 20150, and is the owner of all right, tide, and interest is and to the fallowing trademark now registered in the United States Pesent and Trademark Office:

ion Na.:

# 18. 1997 is weak electric treeted with approprietes and

WHEREAS, Province Dynamics Corporation (PDC), a corporation having a minuted place of hustman at 13890 Del Sur Street, San Parmanda, California 91340-3490, is desirated of socialities the show-listed registered tradesports

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the stat of Ten Dollars (\$10,00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable manifestion, the reneits and sufficiency of which is becarry acknowledged, the said DOVE, by these presents harsby assigns to PDC, its SUGDENING and energies, the entire sight, this and interest in the United States in and to said trademask together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said tendemark and said registration for the trademask, and the right to sue for past infringements thereof.

Stand as The Houl Box

this District of Done 2008

DOVE MEDICAL, INC.

STATE OF

COUNTY O

eigned it as a free set of h

My Commission Expires

GNIMENT - Page 1 of 1

Received Mar-81-2028 \$2:17pm

RECORDED: 03/01/2001

Fran-1 848 718 1148

TO-SAMESA BASSET COLDS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002263 FRAME: 0499